
第１戦 2015.7.11
オープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー1R 2R 3R 合計
1鎗分　遥乃 女 31-24 1 1 1 3
2高沢　洋一 男 114 2 4 3 9
3黒山　明彦 男 47 3 7 4 14
4 松田　稔 男 10 2 5 17
5西方　紀子 女 4 8 6 18
6孝橋　正人 男 2 7 6 7 20
7若狹　源洋 男 5 3 14 22
8加藤　信吾 男 307 12 13 2 27
9櫻井　清治 男 16 5 8 29

10大橋　成光 男 95 6 12 12 30
11秋葉　大輔 男 9 11 13 33
12 濱本　学 男 8 19 9 36
13山口　明久 男 14 9 17 40
14 黒川　　稔 男 13 14 15 42
15山崎　鉄夫 男 11 16 19 46
16濱田　聖子 女 15 20 20 55
17三好彩結美 女 31-75 16 21 21 58

第２戦 2015.9.6
オープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー 1R 2R 3R 4R 合計
1黒山　明彦 男 47 1 1 3 2 4
2櫻井　清治 男 12 3 1 1 5
3下垣　有弘 男 2 8 2 5 9
4高沢　洋一 男 114 10 2 4 3 9
5山崎　鉄夫 男 11 4 5 10 19
6孝橋　正人 男 2 8 7 7 7 21
7若狹　源洋 男 9 6 9 9 24
8秋葉　大輔 男 6 13 11 10 27
9三好彩結美 女 31-75 14 14 14 14 42
9鎗分　遥乃 女 31-24 14 14 14 14 42
9 黒川　　稔 男 14 14 14 14 42
9山口　明久 男 14 14 14 14 42
9濱田　聖子 女 14 14 14 14 42
9西方　紀子 女 14 14 14 14 42
9加藤　信吾 男 307 14 14 14 14 42
9大橋　成光 男 95 14 14 14 14 42
9 松田　稔 男 14 14 14 14 42
9 濱本　学 男 14 14 14 14 42
9須山　弘次 男 14 14 14 14 42

総合成績 2015.9.6
オープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー第一戦 第二戦 合計
1 黒山　明彦 男 47 3 1 4
2 高沢　洋一 男 114 2 4 6
3 櫻井　清治 男 9 2 11
4 孝橋　正人 男 2 6 6 12
5 若狹　源洋 男 7 7 14
6 鎗分　遥乃 女 31-24 1 18 19
7 秋葉　大輔 男 11 8 19
8 山崎　鉄夫 男 15 5 20
9 下垣　有弘 男 18 3 21
10 松田　稔 男 4 18 22
11 西方　紀子 女 5 18 23
12 加藤　信吾 男 307 8 18 26



13 大橋　成光 男 95 10 18 28
14 濱本　学 男 12 18 30
15 山口　明久 男 13 18 31
16 黒川　　稔 男 14 18 32
17 濱田　聖子 女 16 18 34
18 三好彩結美 女 31-75 17 18 35

第１戦 2015.7.11
セミオープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー1R 2R 3R 合計

1 久保田　正 男 semi open 1 15 10 26
2 阿部　裕美 女 semi open 2 10 15 27
3 荻野　那央 男 semi open 3 18 9 27
4 清水　智之 男 semi open 4 17 17 38

第２戦 2015.9.6
セミオープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー1R 2R 3R 4R 合計
1 久保田　正 男 semi open 3 5 12 6 14
2 荻野　那央 男 semi open 4 13 10 4 18
3 阿部　裕美 女 semi open 5 13 6 11 22
4 牧　岳二 男 semi open 7 13 8 8 23
5 清水　智之 男 semi open 14 14 14 14 42

総合成績 2015.9.6
セミオープンクラス

名前 性別 セイルナンバー第一戦 第二戦 合計

1 久保田　正 男 semi open 1 1 2
2 阿部　裕美 女 semi open 2 3 5
2 荻野　那央 男 semi open 3 2 5
4 清水　智之 男 semi open 4 5 9
4 牧　岳二 男 semi open 5 4 9


